Buxton Cycling Club
(Sponsored by Sett Valley Cycles)

Present the

Trevor Yeoman Memorial Open Hill Climb
10.00 am Sunday 3rd September 2017

Trevor Yeoman made a lasting contribution to the success of Buxton Cycling Club over many years. His enthusiasm was
an example to the rest of us and as a tribute to Trevor we are now naming this event after him. Thanks are due to the
members and friends of Buxton Cycling Club for making this possible, and we thank the riders for entering. We hope to
make this a future classic.

Course J 9/13, Long Hill, 4.44 miles
Start on the A5004 by the post box near Vaughan Road in Whaley Bridge. (SK 010802) Proceed towards Buxton
to finish at the last lay-by on the left before the top, just before the road on the right into the Goyt Valley. (SK 032752)

Headquarters - Whaley Bridge Bowling Club
43 Buxton Road
Whaley Bridge, High Peak, Derbyshire SK23 7THX
Signing on/results and tea/coffee and cake (mmm......cake) will be here.
All donations for refreshments will go to #rideforcharlie so please give generously .

Don't forget to sign back out after your ride or you will face a disqualification.

The start is approx % mile from HQ.
Turn right after exiting the HQ and head south along the A5004. Continue straight on over the
cross roads. The start is ¥4 mile after the crossroads.

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations.
Do not distract or obstruct the Timekeepers.
After finishing please turn safely and return carefully.
Results will be displayed in the Headquarters.

Care at Road Junctions. Riders must exercise care at all junctions. Any competitor whose riding line causes him/her to cross the white line when
approaching or leaving a junction will be liable to disqualification and may be reported to the District Committee for further disciplinary action.

IN THE INTERESTS OF YOUR OWN SAFETY
Cycling Time Trials and the event promoters strongly advise you to wear a HARD SHELL HELMET that meets an internationally accepted safety
standard.
In accordance with Regulation 15 ALL JUNIOR competitors must wear Protective Hard Shell Helmets.
It is recommended that a working rear light, either flashing or constant, is fitted to the machine in a position visible to following road users and is active
whilst the machine is in use.

Event Organiser Timekeepers
Sam Clark , Sett Valley Cycles, Mrs. J. Soden
9 Union Road, New Mills Mr. A.J. Millington

High Peak, SK22 3EL
Tel. 01663 742629

Prize List Lantern Rouge Rear bike Light

1 £40
2n £30
3ff £25

S
1" woman : £40 Tejvan Pettinger holds the course record for Long
Fastest Junior £25 Hill 12m 16s. (21.7mph ave!)
Fastest Juvenile £25 ' B '
Fastest Vet 40+ £25 A £50 Sett Valley Cycles voucher will be awarded to
Fastest Vet 50+ £25 any rider who sets a new record.
Fastest Vet 60+ £25

Fastest Team of 3 £10 each Rear light kindly donated by Sett Valley Cycles.



Z
© o N o o W N P O

A A DN DDA DD DA D WW®WWOWWWWWWRNDNDNRNDRNDDNDNDRNDNDNRNDRNIERRPRPRERPRPRRP P P PP
© N O OB~ WN PR O O© O N0 O BN~W®NBNEPEPEO OGN AONWNIEPRPOOO®DNOOUNWDNPRP O

Start
Time
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48

Name

Sam Clark

Joseph Molyneaux
mick kelly

Simon Watson
Charlie Knowler
Ewan Mackie
Nick Higginson
Kevin White
David Tinker
Arne Beswick
Stuart Baker

Paul Armstrong
Dominic Slinn
lona Sewell

James Russell
Andrew Bolton
Dan Robinson
Paul Targett

Nigel Modlinsky
Chris Dyke

Bhima Bowden
Michael Stanley
Graham Kemp

lee carter

John Hunt

Tim Jude

Andrew Newby
Phil Brooke
Oliver Smee

Chris Myhill
Gordon Wordsworth
Tony Cope

Leon Wright
Elliot Lowbridge-Heath
Mat Ivings

Stuart Plows
Richard Burt
Adrian Derbyshire
Lukas Hodgson
Kieran Wynne-Cattanach
Simon Holden
Jessica Evans
Jack Smith
Andrew Stokes
Dan Evans

Nick Grogan
Chris McNaughton
Harry Thompson

Club

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Leek Cyclists' Club

Team Milton Keynes

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

West Suffolk Whs & Triathlon Club

Matlock CC

Cleveleys Road Club

Matlock CC

Clayton Velo

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Sheffrec CC

Macclesfield Wheelers

Velo Schils Interbike RT
Macclesfield Wheelers

Otley CC

Manchester Wheelers

Pendle Forest CC

Seamons CC

Langsett Cycles Race Team
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Port Sunlight Wheelers

Team Bottrill / HSS Hire
Ribble Valley C&RC

Beacon Roads CC

Andover Wheelers
Veloviewer

Wills Wheels CC

Team Onform

Peak Road Club

Rutland Cycling Club

Leek Cyclists' Club

Race Hub

Uttoxeter Cycling Club
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Kettering CC

Solihull CC

Leek Cyclists' Club

LFGSS CC

Maxxis 4 Racing Team
Macclesfield Wheelers
ASSOS Equipe UK
Innovation Racing

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
ASSOS Equipe UK

Cheshire Mavericks Cycle Club
Giant Store Rutland/Wattbike
Leicestershire RC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Juvenile
Juvenile
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Espoir
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Junior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Espoir
Senior
Senior
Junior
Vet
Senior
Espoir
Senior
Espoir



49 10:49 Andy Moore Lincoln Wheelers CC Male Vet
50 10:50 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC Male Senior



	Present the 
	Trevor Yeoman Memorial Open Hill Climb
	Course  J 9/13,  Long Hill,   4.44 miles
	Sam Clark , Sett Valley Cycles,     Mrs. J. Soden  
	Prize List



