Buxton Cycling Club (Sponsored by Sett Valley Cycles)

Present the Trevor Yeoman Memorial Open Hill Climb 10.00 am Sunday 3rd September 2017

Trevor Yeoman made a lasting contribution to the success of Buxton Cycling Club over many years. His enthusiasm was an example to the rest of us and as a tribute to Trevor we are now naming this event after him. Thanks are due to the members and friends of Buxton Cycling Club for making this possible, and we thank the riders for entering. We hope to make this a future classic.

Course J 9/13, Long Hill, 4.44 miles

Start on the A5004 by the post box near Vaughan Road in Whaley Bridge. (SK 010802) Proceed towards Buxton to finish at the last lay-by on the left before the top, just before the road on the right into the Goyt Valley. (SK 032752)

Headquarters - Whaley Bridge Bowling Club

43 Buxton Road

Whaley Bridge, High Peak, Derbyshire SK23 7HX Signing on/results and tea/coffee and cake (mmm.....cake) will be here. All donations for refreshments will go to #rideforcharlie so please give generously.

Don't forget to sign back out after your ride or you will face a disqualification.

The start is approx ½ mile from HQ.

Turn right after exiting the HQ and head south along the A5004. Continue straight on over the cross roads. The start is ¼ mile after the crossroads.

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations.

Do not distract or obstruct the Timekeepers.

After finishing please turn safely and return carefully.

Results will be displayed in the Headquarters.

Care at Road Junctions. Riders must exercise care at all junctions. Any competitor whose riding line causes him/her to cross the white line when approaching or leaving a junction will be liable to disqualification and may be reported to the District Committee for further disciplinary action.

IN THE INTERESTS OF YOUR OWN SAFETY

Cycling Time Trials and the event promoters strongly advise you to wear a HARD SHELL HELMET that meets an internationally accepted safety standard.

In accordance with Regulation 15 ALL JUNIOR competitors must wear Protective Hard Shell Helmets.

It is recommended that a working rear light, either flashing or constant, is fitted to the machine in a position visible to following road users and is active whilst the machine is in use.

Event Organiser
Sam Clark, Sett Valley Cycles,
9 Union Road, New Mills
High Peak, SK22 3EL
Tel. 01663 742629

<u>Timekeepers</u> Mrs. J. Soden Mr. A.J. Millington

	Prize List	Lantern Rouge Rear bike Light		
1 st	£40			
2 nd	£30			
3 rd	£25			
1 st woman	£40			
Fastest Junior	£25	Tejvan Pettinger holds the course record for Long		
Fastest Juvenile	£25	Hill . 12m 16s. (21.7mph ave!)		
Fastest Vet 40+	£25	A £50 Sett Valley Cycles voucher will be awarded to		
Fastest Vet 50+	£25	any rider who sets a new record.		
Fastest Vet 60+	£25			
Fastest Team of 3	£10 each	Rear light kindly donated by Sett Valley Cycles.		

NI.	Start	N	CLI		
No	Time	Name	Club	3.6.1	g :
1	10:01	Sam Clark	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Senior
2	10:02	Joseph Molyneaux	Leek Cyclists' Club	Male	Senior
3	10:03	mick kelly	Team Milton Keynes	Male	Vet
4	10:04	Simon Watson	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Vet
5	10:05	Charlie Knowler	West Suffolk Whs & Triathlon Club	Male	Juvenile
6	10:06	Ewan Mackie	Matlock CC	Male	Juvenile
7	10:07	Nick Higginson	Cleveleys Road Club	Male	Senior
8	10:08	Kevin White	Matlock CC	Male	Vet
9	10:09	David Tinker	Clayton Velo	Male	Vet
10	10:10	Arne Beswick	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Senior
11	10:11	Stuart Baker	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Senior
12	10:12	Paul Armstrong	Sheffrec CC	Male	Senior
13	10:13	Dominic Slinn	Macclesfield Wheelers	Male	Vet
14	10:14	Iona Sewell	Velo Schils Interbike RT	Female	Senior
15	10:15	James Russell	Macclesfield Wheelers	Male	Vet
16	10:16	Andrew Bolton	Otley CC	Male	Vet
17	10:17	Dan Robinson	Manchester Wheelers	Male	Senior
18	10:18	Paul Targett	Pendle Forest CC	Male	Vet
19	10:19	Nigel Modlinsky	Seamons CC	Male	Vet
20	10:20	Chris Dyke	Langsett Cycles Race Team	Male	Senior
21	10:21	Bhima Bowden	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Senior
22	10:22	Michael Stanley	Port Sunlight Wheelers	Male	Vet
23	10:23	Graham Kemp	Team Bottrill / HSS Hire	Male	Senior
24	10:24	lee carter	Ribble Valley C&RC	Male	Senior
25	10:25	John Hunt	Beacon Roads CC	Male	Senior
26	10:26	Tim Jude	Andover Wheelers	Male	Senior
27	10:27	Andrew Newby	Veloviewer	Male	Senior
28	10:28	Phil Brooke	Wills Wheels CC	Male	Vet
29	10:29	Oliver Smee	Team Onform	Male	Espoir
30	10:30	Chris Myhill	Peak Road Club	Male	Vet
31	10:31	Gordon Wordsworth	Rutland Cycling Club	Male	Vet
32	10:32	Tony Cope	Leek Cyclists' Club	Male	Vet
33	10:33	Leon Wright	Race Hub	Male	Senior
34	10:34	Elliot Lowbridge-Heath	Uttoxeter Cycling Club	Male	Junior
35	10:35	Mat Ivings	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Vet
36	10:36	Stuart Plows	Kettering CC	Male	Senior
37	10:37	Richard Burt	Solihull CC	Male	Vet
38	10:38	Adrian Derbyshire	Leek Cyclists' Club	Male	Vet
39	10:39	Lukas Hodgson	LFGSS CC	Male	Senior
40	10:40	Kieran Wynne-Cattanach	Maxxis 4 Racing Team	Male	Espoir
41	10:41	Simon Holden	Macclesfield Wheelers	Male	Senior
42	10:42	Jessica Evans	ASSOS Equipe UK	Female	Senior
43	10:43	Jack Smith	Innovation Racing	Male	Junior
44	10:44	Andrew Stokes	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Vet
45	10:45	Dan Evans	ASSOS Equipe UK	Male	Senior
46	10:46	Nick Grogan	Cheshire Mavericks Cycle Club	Male	Espoir
47	10:47	Chris McNaughton	Giant Store Rutland/Wattbike	Male	Senior
48	10:48	Harry Thompson	Leicestershire RC	Male	Espoir

4910:49Andy MooreLincoln Wheelers CCMaleVet5010:50Adam KenwayTeam Raleigh GACMaleSenior